
COELI 14

Das Engagement des Fonds in wachsenden 
und profitablen Trends

VERTRAULICH

HALBLEITER:

ASML, AMD, ASMI, Cadence, 

NVIDIA
11%

INDUSTRIE:

Atlas Copco, Beijer Ref, Martin 

Marietta, Sika, Watsco
17 %

7 %

10 %

2 %

18 %

13 %

5 %

17 % GLOBALE

VERBRAUCHERMARKEN:

Ferrari, L'Oréal

GESUNDHEITSBRANCHE:

HCA Healthcare, Medpace, 

Thermo Fisher, United Health

IMMOBILIEN:

WDP

TECHNOLOGIE UND 

SOFTWARE:

Adobe, Alphabet, Apple, Fortnox, 

Microsoft

SPEZIAL-

FINANZDIENSTLEISTER:

Mastercard, S&P Global, MSCI

Schw ellenmarkt-Banken:

HDFC Bank, Kotak M Bank

SPECIAL SITUATIONS :

Balder, Pagseguro, Siegfried, 

Sterling Infrastructure, Stellantis, 

Societe Generale, Vonovia


